GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.

GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.
ISIN: CA3810592038  WKN: -

Overview
2024/07/18 08:08:07 5Y
Price
0.0825 EUR
Difference ©  -0.60% (-0.00) 150
General attributes 1.25
ISIN CA3810592038
Symbol GNG 1.00 rl
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities 075
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1 EUR 0.50 M
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX .
0.25 J\' | l‘l‘V
Market data hl.ﬂ %
Bid (Bid size) 0.025 EUR 0.00 L’Ljﬂr‘—‘——HT
Ask (Ask size) 0.045 EUR
Open 0.0825 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.0825 EUR
Low 0.0825 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.083 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 3 on sector
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/07/18 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Futures and Options 2024/07/17 = Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Related Futures - 2024/07/16 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Related Options - 2024/07/15 B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3810592038&ID_NOTATION=9643916
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7c3b14f7b642b8123fcbb7365aa4305f075e2e80b522387680aec0598099e04&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0fd18435c0df25ec1&time=1721436942&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b62ae2afa6aa0d963937b07f9e331adb85c94a834ad7bd2abd4405b412b35c9&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e95010a47924234a4&time=1721436942&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a9e042bde80de60a472c97352effa353882885eb69064e36e1318342eec07dc&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d85377a19c342d0ea&time=1721436942&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c2d9bcf3ce1f2decbc185986874aeefe8ea9a48d4f4423513efb590c96fcbc3&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2a1da4cd6c624298c&time=1721436942&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23ce03c5bdfc726215d23571e6a3ec9fc8f5a8b451d3fdcce0474a73b727a4c1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba1b4c702c0f2431a&time=1721436942&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/18 08:08:07

Price
0.0825 EUR

Difference ©  -0.60% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA3810592038
Symbol GNG
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.025 EUR
Ask (Ask size) 0.045 EUR
Open 0.0825 EUR
High 0.0825 EUR
Low 0.0825 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.083 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +54.21% +3.13% -71.94%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 +0.00 -0.21
Beta -1.41 -1.07 0.23
Volatility 366.83 263.37 379.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0828 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.0605 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.0418 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.0535 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.0845 EUR (2024/06/27
0.0150 EUR (2024/03/08
0.0845 EUR (2024/06/27
0.0150 EUR (2024/03/08

All listings for GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2023/06/
28

2024/07/

Time

20:55

18:59

08:07

16:10

16:30

Price

0.045 CAD

0.027 EUR

0.0355 EUR

0.105 CAD

0.025 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
5

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9643916
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42415000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13750079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8263114
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

18
2024/07/ 17:09 0.09USD  0.00
10

2024/07/ 08:08 0.0825 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4015282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4015282

GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOLDEN GOLIATH RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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